

Letter of Commitment

called "1	erstand that I will work with and represent the Community I d "the Community League") as a Community Walking/Urban Poling Leader. I recognize ficant responsibility and will strive to make it a priority through my commitment to the	that this role is a
Significa	icant responsibility and will strive to make it a priority through my commitment to the	Tollowing.
	Support the vision, mission, values, and goals of the Community League as a leader League Walking Program.	of the Community
•	Volunteer my time as a leader of the Community League Walking Program for the C	ommunity League.
•	Commit to leading walking sessions for months of the	year.
•	Attend the EFCL's urban poling leadership training, prior to starting urban pole walk	ing sessions.
	Work with the Community League to promote the Community League Walking Progmembers.	ram to its
•	Ensure that every participant is a Community League member.	
	Plan interesting walking routes each week with the assistance of the resources at m the City of Edmonton's community walking maps.	y disposal, including
•	Always be mindful of participants' abilities when planning walking routes.	
	Respond to requests for my assistance to ensure the success of the program for the and the participants of the Community League Walking Program.	Community League
•	Provide feedback about the program to the EFCL when requested to support ongoing	ng funding efforts.
	I accept that should there be any unforeseen reason why I must relinquish my role a Community League Walking Program, that I will notify the Community League immenew leader to be identified and trained.	
	e read and fully agree to this letter of commitment and look forward to representing thue as a leader of the Community League Walking Program.	e Community
	ed Date	
Print na	name	

Community League Board Member Witness _____